
Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE CENTRE Teacher Name and Date & Time
BCA 2200189317 ANJU BCSL013 07107
BCA 2200004753 ARUN THAKUR BCSL013 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 2200340212 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL013 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
BCA 197595017 MEENESH BCSL013 07107 TIME-08.00AM TO 10:30AM
BCA 197619550 RAJNI BCSL013 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 197624741 RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY BCSL013 07107
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY BCSL013 07107
BCA 2003027380 SITARA BCSL013 07107
BCA 2100075012 ANKUR SINGH BHANDARI BCSL013 07107
BCA 2105679355 RISHITA RANJAN BCSL013 07107
BCA 2106244491 RAUSHAN KUMAR BCSL013 07107
BCA 2107035454 ADITYA RAWAT BCSL013 07107
BCA 2107741511 KRISHNENDU HALDAR BCSL013 07107
BCA 2200003778 PRINCE SHARMA BCSL013 07107
BCA 2107015057 SUSHMA KUMARI BCSL013 07107

BCA 2107155660 POORNIMA DUBEY BCSL021 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 2107191740 RIYA DUBEY BCSL021 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
BCA 2107509933 SAFDAR IMAM BCSL021 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
BCA 2107796387 VIKAS KUMAR BCSL021 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2200189317 ANJU BCSL021 07107
BCA 191817346 NASRULLAH BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200562694 RINKU BAGHEL BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200637237 GANGA RAM NISHAD BCSL021 07107
BCA 2100036572 MARYAM SHADMAN BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200000845 SEEMA SHARMA BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200340212 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200425768 PRADEEP NEGI BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200562288 VIKASH BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200624292 ABHISHEK JAIN BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200740327 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200817780 PALLAVI BCSL021 07107
BCA 195220708 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV BCSL021 07107
BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY BCSL021 07107
BCA 197613390 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH BCSL021 07107
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY BCSL021 07107
BCA 2002985759 SHIV SAGAR BCSL021 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

BCA 2003351424 MANISH KUMAR BCSL021 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 2003352014 AMIT KUMAR SONI BCSL021 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
BCA 2106244491 RAUSHAN KUMAR BCSL021 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
BCA 2107337011 DEVESH JHA BCSL021 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2107741511 KRISHNENDU HALDAR BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200001060 MOHAMMED HARIS BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200002283 PRABAL KUMAR BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200003778 PRINCE SHARMA BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200189451 PRIYA BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200215714 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200337950 MD. ASHRAF ALI BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200575860 ABHISHEK SINGH BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200776340 SARVAR ALAM BCSL021 07107
BCA 2201180438 RAHUL SINGH BCSL021 07107
BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA BCSL021 07107
BCA 2106197722 ADITYA CHOUDHARY BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200003757 RAVI SHARMA BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200161346 PULKIT SHARMA BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200267805 KULDEEP VISHWAKARMA BCSL021 07107
BCA 2200269048 ARUN SHARMA BCSL021 07107

BCA 2107155660 POORNIMA DUBEY BCSL022 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
BCA 2107191740 RIYA DUBEY BCSL022 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
BCA 2107509933 SAFDAR IMAM BCSL022 07107 TIME-8:00AM TO 10:30AM
BCA 2107796387 VIKAS KUMAR BCSL022 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2200189317 ANJU BCSL022 07107
BCA 191817346 NASRULLAH BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200562694 RINKU BAGHEL BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200637237 GANGA RAM NISHAD BCSL022 07107
BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200000845 SEEMA SHARMA BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200340212 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200425768 PRADEEP NEGI BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200562288 VIKASH BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200624292 ABHISHEK JAIN BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200740327 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200817780 PALLAVI BCSL022 07107
BCA 195220708 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV BCSL022 07107
BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY BCSL022 07107
BCA 197610141 SACHIN SINGH BCSL022 07107
BCA 197613390 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH BCSL022 07107
BCA 2002985759 SHIV SAGAR BCSL022 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

BCA 2003351424 MANISH KUMAR BCSL022 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
BCA 2003352014 AMIT KUMAR SONI BCSL022 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
BCA 2106244491 RAUSHAN KUMAR BCSL022 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
BCA 2107337011 DEVESH JHA BCSL022 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2107741511 KRISHNENDU HALDAR BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200001060 MOHAMMED HARIS BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200002283 PRABAL KUMAR BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200003778 PRINCE SHARMA BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200189451 PRIYA BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200215714 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200337950 MD. ASHRAF ALI BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200575860 ABHISHEK SINGH BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200776340 SARVAR ALAM BCSL022 07107
BCA 2201180438 RAHUL SINGH BCSL022 07107
BCA 197619796 BHUPESH KUMAR BCSL022 07107
BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA BCSL022 07107
BCA 2106197722 ADITYA CHOUDHARY BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200003757 RAVI SHARMA BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200161346 PULKIT SHARMA BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200267805 KULDEEP VISHWAKARMA BCSL022 07107
BCA 2200269048 ARUN SHARMA BCSL022 07107

BCA 2005767149 MANESHWAR MEHRA BCSL032 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
BCA 2100512914 NIKKI BCSL032 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
BCA 2106133564 ALOK RANJAN BCSL032 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
BCA 2106422295 PULKIT CHAUHAN BCSL032 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2107014929 DIKSHA GIRI BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107015376 SHUBHAM BHARTI BCSL032 07107
BCA 2108108112 VIKASH SINGH BCSL032 07107
BCA 2003114192 RINKU KUMAR BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106241337 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107521461 SUKANYA RANA BCSL032 07107
BCA 197604090 GAUTAM ARORA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH BCSL032 07107
BCA 2100029758 SHAILENDRA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106223328 NIKITA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106359253 SUMIT TIWARI BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106929757 KENTAN CHAUHAN BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107254431 KUNDAN KUMAR MISHRA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107510370 ABHISHEK PAL BCSL032 07107
BCA 2108080720 NISHA SAIFI BCSL032 07107

BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY BCSL032 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA BCSL032 07107 DATE-24/01/2023
BCA 197619550 RAJNI BCSL032 07107 TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA BCSL032 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY BCSL032 07107
BCA 2003027668 MOHD ZAID BCSL032 07107
BCA 2100709971 AFSAR KHAN BCSL032 07107
BCA 2105363325 LAKSHAY NAGAR BCSL032 07107
BCA 2105679355 RISHITA RANJAN BCSL032 07107
BCA 2105830667 JATIN BHUJBAL BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106057870 SHEETAL GUPTA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106059298 ANIKET KUMAR TIWARY BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106133780 VIKASH MISHRA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106159044 VIKASH PANDEY BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106161524 AYUSH DUBEY BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106208560 NEERAJ RATHORE BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106228361 VIJENDRA KUMAR RATHORE BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106244491 RAUSHAN KUMAR BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106549633 SACHINDER SINGH BCSL032 07107
BCA 2106573199 RITU BCSL032 07107

BCA 2106582550 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL032 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 2107015822 MURARI KUMAR BCSL032 07107 DATE-24/01/2023
BCA 2107028769 HIMANI BCSL032 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
BCA 2107038406 ROHIT VERMA BCSL032 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2107203429 KASHISH GUPTA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107295282 ASHISH MEENA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107296632 KUNAL SAXENA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107296669 MANISHA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107337011 DEVESH JHA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107413030 VIKAS SINGH BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107743411 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL032 07107
BCA 2108080062 GAURAV BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107509316 MOHIT KAUSHIK BCSL032 07107
BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2105830409 SHASHANK SHEKHAR BCSL032 07107
BCA 2107029533 SATYAM MEENA BCSL032 07107
BCA 2105208490 KIRTIKA SRIVASTAVA BCSL032 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

BCA 2005767149 MANESHWAR MEHRA BCSL033 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 2100512914 NIKKI BCSL033 07107 DATE-24/01/2023
BCA 2106133564 ALOK RANJAN BCSL033 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
BCA 2106422295 PULKIT CHAUHAN BCSL033 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2107014929 DIKSHA GIRI BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107015376 SHUBHAM BHARTI BCSL033 07107
BCA 2108108112 VIKASH SINGH BCSL033 07107
BCA 2003114192 RINKU KUMAR BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106241337 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107521461 SUKANYA RANA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH BCSL033 07107
BCA 2100029758 SHAILENDRA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106223328 NIKITA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106359253 SUMIT TIWARI BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106929757 KENTAN CHAUHAN BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106932241 GARIMA SHARMA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107254431 KUNDAN KUMAR MISHRA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107510370 ABHISHEK PAL BCSL033 07107
BCA 2108080720 NISHA SAIFI BCSL033 07107

BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY BCSL033 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
BCA 197610141 SACHIN SINGH BCSL033 07107 DATE-25/01/2023
BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA BCSL033 07107 TIME-8:00AM TO 10:30AM
BCA 197624727 UPASANA BCSL033 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY BCSL033 07107
BCA 2003027668 MOHD ZAID BCSL033 07107
BCA 2003313424 ANUJ BARTHWAL BCSL033 07107
BCA 2100709971 AFSAR KHAN BCSL033 07107
BCA 2105363325 LAKSHAY NAGAR BCSL033 07107
BCA 2105679355 RISHITA RANJAN BCSL033 07107
BCA 2105830667 JATIN BHUJBAL BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106057870 SHEETAL GUPTA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106059298 ANIKET KUMAR TIWARY BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106133780 VIKASH MISHRA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106159044 VIKASH PANDEY BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106161524 AYUSH DUBEY BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106208560 NEERAJ RATHORE BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106228361 VIJENDRA KUMAR RATHORE BCSL033 07107
BCA 2106244491 RAUSHAN KUMAR BCSL033 07107

BCA 2106549633 SACHINDER SINGH BCSL033 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
BCA 2106573199 RITU BCSL033 07107 DATE-25/01/2023
BCA 2106582550 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL033 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
BCA 2107015822 MURARI KUMAR BCSL033 07107 GOOGLE MEET

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

BCA 2107028769 HIMANI BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107038406 ROHIT VERMA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107203429 KASHISH GUPTA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107295282 ASHISH MEENA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107296632 KUNAL SAXENA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107296669 MANISHA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107337011 DEVESH JHA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107413030 VIKAS SINGH BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107743411 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL033 07107
BCA 2108080062 GAURAV BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107509316 MOHIT KAUSHIK BCSL033 07107
BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2105830409 SHASHANK SHEKHAR BCSL033 07107
BCA 2107029533 SATYAM MEENA BCSL033 07107
BCA 2105208490 KIRTIKA SRIVASTAVA BCSL033 07107

BCA 2005767149 MANESHWAR MEHRA BCSL034 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
BCA 2100512914 NIKKI BCSL034 07107 DATE-25/01/2023
BCA 2106133564 ALOK RANJAN BCSL034 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
BCA 2106422295 PULKIT CHAUHAN BCSL034 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2107014929 DIKSHA GIRI BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107015376 SHUBHAM BHARTI BCSL034 07107
BCA 2108108112 VIKASH SINGH BCSL034 07107
BCA 2003114192 RINKU KUMAR BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106241337 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107521461 SUKANYA RANA BCSL034 07107
BCA 197604090 GAUTAM ARORA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH BCSL034 07107
BCA 2100029758 SHAILENDRA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106223328 NIKITA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106359253 SUMIT TIWARI BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106929757 KENTAN CHAUHAN BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106932241 GARIMA SHARMA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107254431 KUNDAN KUMAR MISHRA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107510370 ABHISHEK PAL BCSL034 07107
BCA 2108080720 NISHA SAIFI BCSL034 07107

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY BCSL034 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 197613390 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH BCSL034 07107 DATE-25/01/2023
BCA 197619550 RAJNI BCSL034 07107 TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM
BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA BCSL034 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY BCSL034 07107
BCA 2003027668 MOHD ZAID BCSL034 07107
BCA 2003313424 ANUJ BARTHWAL BCSL034 07107
BCA 2100709971 AFSAR KHAN BCSL034 07107
BCA 2105363325 LAKSHAY NAGAR BCSL034 07107
BCA 2105679355 RISHITA RANJAN BCSL034 07107
BCA 2105830667 JATIN BHUJBAL BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106057870 SHEETAL GUPTA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106059298 ANIKET KUMAR TIWARY BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106133780 VIKASH MISHRA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106159044 VIKASH PANDEY BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106161524 AYUSH DUBEY BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106208560 NEERAJ RATHORE BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106228361 VIJENDRA KUMAR RATHORE BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106244491 RAUSHAN KUMAR BCSL034 07107
BCA 2106250827 SHIVAM RAJ BCSL034 07107

BCA 2106549633 SACHINDER SINGH BCSL034 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 2106573199 RITU BCSL034 07107 DATE-25/01/2023
BCA 2106582550 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL034 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
BCA 2107015822 MURARI KUMAR BCSL034 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2107028769 HIMANI BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107038406 ROHIT VERMA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107203429 KASHISH GUPTA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107295282 ASHISH MEENA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107296632 KUNAL SAXENA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107296669 MANISHA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107337011 DEVESH JHA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107413030 VIKAS SINGH BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107743411 AYUSH KUMAR BCSL034 07107
BCA 2108080062 GAURAV BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107509316 MOHIT KAUSHIK BCSL034 07107
BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2105830409 SHASHANK SHEKHAR BCSL034 07107
BCA 2107029533 SATYAM MEENA BCSL034 07107
BCA 2105208490 KIRTIKA SRIVASTAVA BCSL034 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

BCA 2005767149 MANESHWAR MEHRA BCSL043 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 2100512787 TRIBHUVAN RAWAT BCSL043 07107 DATE-25/01/2023
BCA 2100136226 KRIPA BHARTI BCSL043 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
BCA 2100506716 ANINDER BCSL043 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2100492248 NEHA KUMARI BCSL043 07107
BCA 2003750260 LAKSHAY GARG BCSL043 07107
BCA 2004103058 MALLIKA AGGARWAL BCSL043 07107
BCA 2100036572 MARYAM SHADMAN BCSL043 07107
BCA 2002727902 HARSH SINGH BCSL043 07107
BCA 197624512 CHANCHAL BHARDAWJ BCSL043 07107
BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH BCSL043 07107
BCA 2100035431 MAYANK SINGH KHATRI BCSL043 07107
BCA 2100324497 AMAN RANAKOTI BCSL043 07107
BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY BCSL043 07107
BCA 197613390 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH BCSL043 07107
BCA 197642241 MEENAKSHI KHULBE BCSL043 07107
BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA BCSL043 07107
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY BCSL043 07107
BCA 2003027668 MOHD ZAID BCSL043 07107
BCA 2003471327 JAY PRAKASH BCSL043 07107
BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA BCSL043 07107

BCA 2005767149 MANESHWAR MEHRA BCSL044 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
BCA 2100512787 TRIBHUVAN RAWAT BCSL044 07107 DATE-27/01/2023
BCA 191817346 NASRULLAH BCSL044 07107 TIME-8:00AM TO 10:30AM
BCA 2100136226 KRIPA BHARTI BCSL044 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2100506716 ANINDER BCSL044 07107
BCA 2100492248 NEHA KUMARI BCSL044 07107
BCA 2003750260 LAKSHAY GARG BCSL044 07107
BCA 2004103058 MALLIKA AGGARWAL BCSL044 07107
BCA 2100036572 MARYAM SHADMAN BCSL044 07107
BCA 2002727902 HARSH SINGH BCSL044 07107
BCA 197624512 CHANCHAL BHARDAWJ BCSL044 07107
BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH BCSL044 07107
BCA 2100324497 AMAN RANAKOTI BCSL044 07107
BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY BCSL044 07107
BCA 197607928 NAVEEN KUMAR GIRI BCSL044 07107
BCA 197613390 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH BCSL044 07107
BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA BCSL044 07107
BCA 197642241 MEENAKSHI KHULBE BCSL044 07107
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY BCSL044 07107
BCA 2003027668 MOHD ZAID BCSL044 07107
BCA 2003471327 JAY PRAKASH BCSL044 07107
BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA BCSL044 07107

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

BCA 2005767149 MANESHWAR MEHRA BCSL045 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
BCA 2100512787 TRIBHUVAN RAWAT BCSL045 07107 DATE-27/01/2023
BCA 191817346 NASRULLAH BCSL045 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
BCA 2100136226 KRIPA BHARTI BCSL045 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2100506716 ANINDER BCSL045 07107
BCA 2100492248 NEHA KUMARI BCSL045 07107
BCA 2003750260 LAKSHAY GARG BCSL045 07107
BCA 2004103058 MALLIKA AGGARWAL BCSL045 07107
BCA 2100036572 MARYAM SHADMAN BCSL045 07107
BCA 2002727902 HARSH SINGH BCSL045 07107
BCA 197624512 CHANCHAL BHARDAWJ BCSL045 07107
BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH BCSL045 07107
BCA 2100324497 AMAN RANAKOTI BCSL045 07107
BCA 187689789 ANIKET PAL BCSL045 07107
BCA 197604005 RUCHIKA PANDEY BCSL045 07107
BCA 197607928 NAVEEN KUMAR GIRI BCSL045 07107
BCA 197613390 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH BCSL045 07107
BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA BCSL045 07107
BCA 197642241 MEENAKSHI KHULBE BCSL045 07107
BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA BCSL045 07107
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY BCSL045 07107
BCA 2003027668 MOHD ZAID BCSL045 07107
BCA 2003313424 ANUJ BARTHWAL BCSL045 07107
BCA 2003471327 JAY PRAKASH BCSL045 07107
BCA 2003869711 HARSHIT VASA BCSL045 07107

BCA 194350197 SHUBHAINDER BCSL056 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
BCA 191817346 NASRULLAH BCSL056 07107 DATE-27/01/2023
BCA 2002985595 SANJANA BCSL056 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
BCA 2002727902 HARSH SINGH BCSL056 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 181069258 RAKHI PAL BCSL056 07107
BCA 197613390 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH BCSL056 07107
BCA 197642241 MEENAKSHI KHULBE BCSL056 07107
BCA 2000209078 AASIF ALI BCSL056 07107
BCA 2000279835 MANEESH SINGH DHANIK BCSL056 07107
BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA BCSL056 07107
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY BCSL056 07107
BCA 2002589676 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY BCSL056 07107
BCA 2003027380 SITARA BCSL056 07107
BCA 2003027523 SANJAY DEV BCSL056 07107
BCA 2003114905 SALENDRA BCSL056 07107
BCA 2003214340 ARJUN KUMAR BCSL056 07107
BCA 2003214592 ANSH YADAV BCSL056 07107
BCA 2003351424 MANISH KUMAR BCSL056 07107
BCA 2003351846 ARIJIT BHATTACHARYA BCSL056 07107
BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM BCSL056 07107

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

BCA 2003471327 JAY PRAKASH BCSL056 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 2003730053 SHAHID HUSSAIN BCSL056 07107 DATE-27/01/2023
BCA 2003915822 SINTU KUMAR RANA BCSL056 07107 TIME-8:00AM TO 10:30AM
BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA BCSL056 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2004250090 DEEPAK RAWAT BCSL056 07107
BCA 2004250871 ABHISHEK TOMAR BCSL056 07107
BCA 2005085180 RAJAT JAISWAL BCSL056 07107
BCA 2005227583 SARTHAK SONI BCSL056 07107
BCA 197619796 BHUPESH KUMAR BCSL056 07107
BCA 2006563279 AMAN SRIVASTAVA BCSL056 07107
BCA 194350197 SHUBHAINDER BCSL057 07107
BCA 2002985595 SANJANA BCSL057 07107
BCA 2002727902 HARSH SINGH BCSL057 07107
BCA 181069258 RAKHI PAL BCSL057 07107
BCA 197613390 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH BCSL057 07107
BCA 197642241 MEENAKSHI KHULBE BCSL057 07107
BCA 2000279835 MANEESH SINGH DHANIK BCSL057 07107
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY BCSL057 07107

BCA 2002589676 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY BCSL057 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 2003027380 SITARA BCSL057 07107 DATE-27/01/2023
BCA 2003027523 SANJAY DEV BCSL057 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
BCA 2003114905 SALENDRA BCSL057 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2003214340 ARJUN KUMAR BCSL057 07107
BCA 2003214592 ANSH YADAV BCSL057 07107
BCA 2003313424 ANUJ BARTHWAL BCSL057 07107
BCA 2003351424 MANISH KUMAR BCSL057 07107
BCA 2003351846 ARIJIT BHATTACHARYA BCSL057 07107
BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM BCSL057 07107
BCA 2003471327 JAY PRAKASH BCSL057 07107
BCA 2003730053 SHAHID HUSSAIN BCSL057 07107
BCA 2003915822 SINTU KUMAR RANA BCSL057 07107
BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA BCSL057 07107
BCA 2004250090 DEEPAK RAWAT BCSL057 07107
BCA 2004250871 ABHISHEK TOMAR BCSL057 07107
BCA 2005085180 RAJAT JAISWAL BCSL057 07107
BCA 2005227583 SARTHAK SONI BCSL057 07107
BCA 197619796 BHUPESH KUMAR BCSL057 07107
BCA 2006563279 AMAN SRIVASTAVA BCSL057 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

BCA 2002985949 SAURABH MISHRA BCSL058 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 194350197 SHUBHAINDER BCSL058 07107 DATE-27/01/2023
BCA 2002985595 SANJANA BCSL058 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
BCA 2002727902 HARSH SINGH BCSL058 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 197595482 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL058 07107
BCA 181069258 RAKHI PAL BCSL058 07107
BCA 197613376 DEELIP KUMAR CHAUHAN BCSL058 07107
BCA 197642241 MEENAKSHI KHULBE BCSL058 07107
BCA 2000209078 AASIF ALI BCSL058 07107
BCA 2000279835 MANEESH SINGH DHANIK BCSL058 07107
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY BCSL058 07107
BCA 2002589676 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY BCSL058 07107
BCA 2003027380 SITARA BCSL058 07107
BCA 2003027523 SANJAY DEV BCSL058 07107
BCA 2003114905 SALENDRA BCSL058 07107
BCA 2003214340 ARJUN KUMAR BCSL058 07107

BCA 2003214592 ANSH YADAV BCSL058 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
BCA 2003351424 MANISH KUMAR BCSL058 07107 DATE-28/01/2023
BCA 2003351846 ARIJIT BHATTACHARYA BCSL058 07107 TIME-8:00AM TO 10:30AM
BCA 2003354824 SHIVAM BCSL058 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2003471327 JAY PRAKASH BCSL058 07107
BCA 2003730053 SHAHID HUSSAIN BCSL058 07107
BCA 2003915822 SINTU KUMAR RANA BCSL058 07107
BCA 2004249401 HIMANSHI SHUKLA BCSL058 07107
BCA 2004250090 DEEPAK RAWAT BCSL058 07107
BCA 2004250871 ABHISHEK TOMAR BCSL058 07107
BCA 2005085180 RAJAT JAISWAL BCSL058 07107
BCA 2005227583 SARTHAK SONI BCSL058 07107
BCA 197619796 BHUPESH KUMAR BCSL058 07107
BCA 2006563279 AMAN SRIVASTAVA BCSL058 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

BCA 194350197 SHUBHAINDER BCSL063 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
BCA 197642345 HIMANSHU MASANT BCSL063 07107 DATE-28/01/2023
BCA 197591446 ANAS REHMAN BCSL063 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
BCA 187689789 ANIKET PAL BCSL063 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 195220708 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV BCSL063 07107
BCA 197595017 MEENESH BCSL063 07107
BCA 197604020 ARSHAD BCSL063 07107
BCA 197610141 SACHIN SINGH BCSL063 07107
BCA 197613376 DEELIP KUMAR CHAUHAN BCSL063 07107
BCA 197613390 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH BCSL063 07107
BCA 197630040 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL063 07107
BCA 197641913 AAKANSHA SAXENA BCSL063 07107
BCA 197642241 MEENAKSHI KHULBE BCSL063 07107
BCA 2000209078 AASIF ALI BCSL063 07107

DR OMKAR SINGH
CMAD 2100851646 SHAKTI DAHIYA BCSL091 07107 DATE-28/01/2023
CMAD 2004695851 TRAPTI GOEL BCSL091 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
CMAD 2004695656 UDIT KUMAR SHARMA BCSL091 07107 https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb

BCA 2002985949 SAURABH MISHRA MCSL016 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
BCA 2005767149 MANESHWAR MEHRA MCSL016 07107 DATE-28/01/2023
BCA 2100218900 JUHI SINGH MCSL016 07107 TIME-8:00AM TO 10:30AM
BCA 2100512787 TRIBHUVAN RAWAT MCSL016 07107
BCA 2100136226 KRIPA BHARTI MCSL016 07107 GOOGLE MEET
BCA 2100506716 ANINDER MCSL016 07107
BCA 2100492248 NEHA KUMARI MCSL016 07107
BCA 2003750260 LAKSHAY GARG MCSL016 07107
BCA 2004103058 MALLIKA AGGARWAL MCSL016 07107
BCA 2100036572 MARYAM SHADMAN MCSL016 07107
BCA 2002727902 HARSH SINGH MCSL016 07107
BCA 197624512 CHANCHAL BHARDAWJ MCSL016 07107
BCA 2002534586 BHUPENDRA SINGH MCSL016 07107
BCA 2100324497 AMAN RANAKOTI MCSL016 07107
BCA 197619377 PARAS VERMA MCSL016 07107
BCA 197619550 RAJNI MCSL016 07107
BCA 197642241 MEENAKSHI KHULBE MCSL016 07107
BCA 2000279835 MANEESH SINGH DHANIK MCSL016 07107
BCA 2001399080 NISHANT MISHRA MCSL016 07107
BCA 2001400915 SURAJ RAY CHAUDHARY MCSL016 07107
BCA 2003027668 MOHD ZAID MCSL016 07107
BCA 2003313424 ANUJ BARTHWAL MCSL016 07107
BCA 2003471327 JAY PRAKASH MCSL016 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
PGDCA_NEW 2106276781 ANUPAM KUMARI MCSL204 07107 DATE-28/01/2023
PGDCA_NEW 2105435868 AMIT KUMAR VANDANA MCSL204 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
PGDCA_NEW 2251044865 RAJ KUMAR MCSL204 07107 GOOGLE MEET
PGDCA_NEW 2251643631 MOHD SHUAIB QAMAR ANSARI MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2250715845 SAKSHI SEN MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2201253848 SANCHIT AGARWAL MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105031320 SANDEEP BAJWA MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106255520 SONIA MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2251703710 DIPESH KUMAR MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106334255 AMOL SINGH TEVATHIA MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200403856 RAMKUNWAR MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2251680208 GURLIV SINGH MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2253420236 UMMAY SALMA MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106059596 SHEEBA KHAN MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105602055 PAYAL SISODIA MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105830672 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106332083 HEMANT SINGH SAUN MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2107741050 MOHAMMAD IRFAN MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200422115 KUMAR UTTAM MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2250500282 TUSHAR BINDAL MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2250968118 PRAVEEN KUMAR MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2252016997 NEELIMA SETHI MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2250264187 GAURAV KHATI MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2250267951 LALITA MCSL204 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2250657630 SHEETAL MCSL204 07107

PGDCA_NEW 2106079078 BANDANA KUMARI MCSL205 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
PGDCA_NEW 2106276781 ANUPAM KUMARI MCSL205 07107 DATE-28/01/2023
PGDCA_NEW 2105435868 AMIT KUMAR VANDANA MCSL205 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
PGDCA_NEW 2251044865 RAJ KUMAR MCSL205 07107 GOOGLE MEET
PGDCA_NEW 2251643631 MOHD SHUAIB QAMAR ANSARI MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2250715845 SAKSHI SEN MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2201253848 SANCHIT AGARWAL MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105031320 SANDEEP BAJWA MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106255520 SONIA MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105043580 DHEEMAN ROY MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2251703710 DIPESH KUMAR MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106334255 AMOL SINGH TEVATHIA MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200403856 RAMKUNWAR MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2251680208 GURLIV SINGH MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2253420236 UMMAY SALMA MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106059596 SHEEBA KHAN MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105602055 PAYAL SISODIA MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105830672 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL205 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

PGDCA_NEW 2106332083 HEMANT SINGH SAUN MCSL205 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
PGDCA_NEW 2107741050 MOHAMMAD IRFAN MCSL205 07107 DATE-29/01/2023
PGDCA_NEW 2200422115 KUMAR UTTAM MCSL205 07107 TIME-8:00AM TO 10:30AM
PGDCA_NEW 2250500282 TUSHAR BINDAL MCSL205 07107 GOOGLE MEET
PGDCA_NEW 2250968118 PRAVEEN KUMAR MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2252016997 NEELIMA SETHI MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2250264187 GAURAV KHATI MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2250267951 LALITA MCSL205 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2250657630 SHEETAL MCSL205 07107

PGDCA_NEW 2106079078 BANDANA KUMARI MCSL209 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
PGDCA_NEW 2106276781 ANUPAM KUMARI MCSL209 07107 DATE-29/01/2023
PGDCA_NEW 2100661688 ANKITA RAWAT MCSL209 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
PGDCA_NEW 2105077023 NIKHIL CHAUHAN MCSL209 07107 GOOGLE MEET
PGDCA_NEW 2105511720 HIMANSHU MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200003660 NIHARIKA SONI MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105028630 SAKSHI MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200182210 MAYANK GUPTA MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200595276 ABHISHEK TOMAR MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2201253848 SANCHIT AGARWAL MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105031320 SANDEEP BAJWA MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106255520 SONIA MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105043580 DHEEMAN ROY MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106334255 AMOL SINGH TEVATHIA MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200403856 RAMKUNWAR MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106059596 SHEEBA KHAN MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200003103 MANSI PANWAR MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105602055 PAYAL SISODIA MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105830672 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106332083 HEMANT SINGH SAUN MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2107741050 MOHAMMAD IRFAN MCSL209 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200004774 JITENDRA KUMAR MCSL209 07107

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

PGDCA_NEW 2106079078 BANDANA KUMARI MCSL210 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
PGDCA_NEW 2106276781 ANUPAM KUMARI MCSL210 07107 DATE-29/01/2023
PGDCA_NEW 2100661688 ANKITA RAWAT MCSL210 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
PGDCA_NEW 2105077023 NIKHIL CHAUHAN MCSL210 07107 GOOGLE MEET
PGDCA_NEW 2105511720 HIMANSHU MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200003660 NIHARIKA SONI MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105028630 SAKSHI MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200182210 MAYANK GUPTA MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200595276 ABHISHEK TOMAR MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2201253848 SANCHIT AGARWAL MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105031320 SANDEEP BAJWA MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106255520 SONIA MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105043580 DHEEMAN ROY MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106334255 AMOL SINGH TEVATHIA MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200403856 RAMKUNWAR MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106059596 SHEEBA KHAN MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200003103 MANSI PANWAR MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105602055 PAYAL SISODIA MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2105830672 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2106332083 HEMANT SINGH SAUN MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2107741050 MOHAMMAD IRFAN MCSL210 07107
PGDCA_NEW 2200004774 JITENDRA KUMAR MCSL210 07107

MCA_NEW 2250613308 ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA MCSL216 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2250635858 SANJEEV KUMAR CHAUHAN MCSL216 07107 DATE-29/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250087190 KUMARI KAJAL MCSL216 07107 TIME-8:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2250888075 MAYANK CHAUHAN MCSL216 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2105744276 KOVID PHULORIA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2105766378 MOHIT SAXENA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250021947 KAJAL KUMARI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250053245 YASH BHARDWAJ MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250103726 ASIF MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250144730 PRIYA SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250146245 PRACHI BHARDWAJ MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250269091 NISTHA BISHT MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250352122 PANKAJ KHATI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250352842 SHUBHAM SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250354824 VIPIN KUMAR RAJBAHADUR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250385960 ANUPAM KUMAR SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250429306 SUDHEER KUMAR VERMA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250483056 CHETAN SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250542101 AKASH MCSL216 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2250602793 CHANDAN ROUT MCSL216 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2250713842 PREETI MISHRA MCSL216 07107 DATE-29/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250825890 AAYUSHI PAL MCSL216 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2250858698 RAJ PRAKASH VERMA MCSL216 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250858738 MAHESH KUMAR VERMA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250862419 RIYA GOSAIN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250862466 PREM PIYUSH TIWARY MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250873244 SONI KUMARI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250887633 PRACHI SHARMA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250888291 AMAN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250930200 SAGAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251013416 ROHIT KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251039529 PRIYA KUMARI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251177929 KRISHNA KISHOR TIWARI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252162477 ALOK KUMAR SHARMA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252241175 SATVIK MAHESHWARI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252754429 VINAY KUMAR PAL MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2253043810 ARVIND KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251039426 RUPAL CHAUHAN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251624950 SUNNY SINGH MCSL216 07107

MCA_NEW 2252161280 ANURAG KUMAR MCSL216 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2250858888 SUMIT KUMAR MCSL216 07107 DATE-29/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250598348 VIRENDRA YADAV MCSL216 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2250862569 MOHD MANAVVAR MCSL216 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250994020 ADITI KUMARI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252368350 SAHIL RAJ MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2107592906 RAVI KANT MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250658339 ANSHIKA TYAGI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250968720 AKANKSHA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250863816 POONAM DEY MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251615199 RAHUL MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252177029 HANSRAJ MOURYA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2253028631 SAGAR BHARDWAJ MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252598408 RAHUL GOSWAMI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2253184207 VARSHA VARUN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2100662560 YOGENDRA RAJPUT MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2200988360 MAYANK SAXENA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250022049 DEEPAK SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250378298 PREETI SHAKYA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250503466 RIYA GIRI MCSL216 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2250618423 GAURAV KUMAR MCSL216 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
MCA_NEW 2250631169 MANSI GUPTA MCSL216 07107 DATE-30/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250631549 VANSHIKA RAJ SHARMA MCSL216 07107 TIME-8:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2250715790 ADITYA SINGH KUSHWAHA MCSL216 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250859267 PRAMUKH AGARWAL MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250864094 PALAK JAIN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251039107 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251438792 SAMARAT GUPTA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251624360 ANJALI BHARTIYA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252016940 PALLAVI RAWAT MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252410017 KESHAV RATHORE MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250568066 OMKESH KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250602767 SACHIN KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250626795 PANKAJ KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250268990 RAJAT PANWAN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250659058 SWATI MISHRA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250681724 ADITI SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250946612 KOMAL MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2200020369 SANCHIT GARG MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2200123095 PRASOON DUBEY MCSL216 07107

MCA_NEW 2250013520 ASFI FATMA MCSL216 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
MCA_NEW 2250021968 TANNU TYAGI MCSL216 07107 DATE-30/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250086090 PANKAJ PANT MCSL216 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2250619029 SUSHANT VIRMANI MCSL216 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250825740 SHEFALI SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250859591 CHETAN GOYAL MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250863884 ANCHAL SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250870203 AVNEESH KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250887720 SHAKTI SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250890278 ABHILASH PRATAP SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252366887 ABHISHEK GUPTA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252504780 ASHISH PAL MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250659145 VISHAL MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2253044904 AYUSHI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250709143 RAJAN JAISWAL MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250890196 LALIT KUMAR PARJAPATI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251624550 KHUSHBOO RATHORE MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2200004389 DHIRENDRA RATHOR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250261399 SHARAD GUPTA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250598100 SYED MUFIZUL ISLAM MCSL216 07107

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2252179510 AMIT KUMAR MCSL216 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
MCA_NEW 2252253812 DEEKSHA SHARMA MCSL216 07107 DATE-30/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250125031 PRASHANT SHARMA MCSL216 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2250860376 MAMTA RAWAT MCSL216 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250931654 SALIQUA DEVI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251623342 HIMANSHU DWIVEDI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250264145 AARTI JINDAL MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250488947 HARSHITA SHUKLA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250594086 PREETI SHARMA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250880515 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250924320 PRIYA PRAJAPATI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251012106 MILLIN TYAGI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251044211 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251156042 SAKSHI SAINI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251181030 SAKSHI NEGI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251274050 NIKHIL KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250229972 DINESH KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250873500 SHUBHAM RAJ MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251022784 DIVYANSHU TRIPATHI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250216996 SHUBHAM ADHIKARI MCSL216 07107

MCA_NEW 2250985305 ABHISHEK BANSAL MCSL216 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2252936022 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL216 07107 DATE-30/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250264211 SAURABH KUMAR GUPTA MCSL216 07107 TIME-8:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2251044274 GOPAL MCSL216 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2252364694 SURAJ KUMAR PANDEY MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250872823 LOVISH KUMAR PRAJAPATI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250940445 JYOTI SRIVASTAV MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251037043 NIKHIL GARG MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252160860 MUSKAN BANO MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252163977 ASIF KHAN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252367292 AAKASH KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250203176 LAKSHYA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250718042 KM AAKANKSHA VERMA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251443973 SHASHANK JAIN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250081186 AVADESH UPADHYAY MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2108167012 KAMAL SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250048315 AYUSH CHAUHAN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250058524 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250117838 ANKUR PRATAP SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250244262 AYUSHI BHATT MCSL216 07107

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2250264269 BHARTI RAJOTIA MCSL216 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2250356730 ANUBHAV BHATNAGAR MCSL216 07107 DATE-30/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250636031 SONI PRAJAPATI MCSL216 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2250715640 ANURAG MITRA MCSL216 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250718058 SHUBHAM MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250826073 SHIVAM KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250859159 MOHD ALTAMASH UDDIN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250859550 RISHABH SINGH CHAUHAN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250859987 SAKSHUM KAPOOR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250884280 JATINCHAUHAN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250886025 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250985666 VISHAL BAGHEL MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251788975 GAUTAM YADAV MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252016894 SUNNY KUMAR JHA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252720882 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2253316849 ANKIT KUMAR KASHYAP MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250056938 NISHITA MANGLIK MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250244160 SWEETY SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250413296 PRIYANKA MCSL216 07107

MCA_NEW 2250430082 AKASH GOEL MCSL216 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2250681597 SHIVANSHU MCSL216 07107 DATE-30/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250681745 MAYANK TYAGI MCSL216 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2250825945 MOHD MUSTKIM SAIFI MCSL216 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250884784 NITIN RAGHAV MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252411667 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2200351428 CHANCHAL YADAV MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2200390430 SATYAM PANDEY MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2200656073 AVINASH VATS MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250086974 AMAN KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250217035 KM TANISHKA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250250429 YASHNANDAN KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250308984 ASHISH KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250484474 DIVYANSHU GANGWAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250541595 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250544510 RAVEENDRA KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250597193 RAJNEESH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250602643 HARISHYAM SHARMA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250682572 AJITESH KUMAR MCSL216 07107
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2250709605 SHIKHA SHUKLA MCSL216 07107 DR ASHUTOSH JAISWAL
MCA_NEW 2250862996 SHUBHAM JAISWAL MCSL216 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250871405 RAHUL KHANKA MCSL216 07107 TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2250884552 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV MCSL216 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250888054 PRIYA GUPTA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250888706 JYOTI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250889615 SHIVANI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250946910 ARPITRAJ GUPTA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250994122 ANSHIKA MALHOTRA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251701168 JYOTI KUMARI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252332001 TEJPAL SINGH MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252867636 ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252942750 MAYANK VARSHNEY MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2253221846 TUSHAR SHARMA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2253260708 TUSHAR NAUTIYAL MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250352668 CHETAN GUPTA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250565719 LALIT SHARMA MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250596936 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH MCSL216 07107

MCA_NEW 2250706606 DIVYANSHU RAI MCSL216 07107 DR ASHUTOSH JAISWAL
MCA_NEW 2250890302 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH MCSL216 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2252228614 SURYA PRAKASH VERMA MCSL216 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2250496562 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH MCSL216 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2101201901 GAGANDEEP VARSHNEY MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2253352511 JATIN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250939275 MOHD ASIF MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251037589 AMAN ALAM MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251492113 MOHD ASIF USMANI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251492242 TOOBA KHAN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251493357 MAHEEBA TAHIR SYED MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251495806 ARJIT KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251721966 VASEEM KHAN MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250659696 HEMANT KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250662880 CHINTOO KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251035647 SIMRAN RAJPOOT MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2251721605 APOORAV KUMAR MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2201274809 ARUN KUMAR SAINI MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2250544043 ALOK BHARDWAJ MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU MCSL216 07107
MCA_NEW 2252358217 SONAM AGARWAL MCSL216 07107
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2250613308 ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA MCSL217 07107 DR ASHUTOSH JAISWAL
MCA_NEW 2250635858 SANJEEV KUMAR CHAUHAN MCSL217 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250087190 KUMARI KAJAL MCSL217 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2250888075 MAYANK CHAUHAN MCSL217 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2105744276 KOVID PHULORIA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2105766378 MOHIT SAXENA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250021947 KAJAL KUMARI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250053245 YASH BHARDWAJ MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250103726 ASIF MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250144730 PRIYA SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250146245 PRACHI BHARDWAJ MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250269091 NISTHA BISHT MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250352122 PANKAJ KHATI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250352842 SHUBHAM SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250354824 VIPIN KUMAR RAJBAHADUR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250385960 ANUPAM KUMAR SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250429306 SUDHEER KUMAR VERMA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250483056 CHETAN SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250542101 AKASH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250602793 CHANDAN ROUT MCSL217 07107

MCA_NEW 2250713842 PREETI MISHRA MCSL217 07107 DR MONIKA BAJAJ
MCA_NEW 2250825890 AAYUSHI PAL MCSL217 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250858698 RAJ PRAKASH VERMA MCSL217 07107 TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2250858738 MAHESH KUMAR VERMA MCSL217 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250862419 RIYA GOSAIN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250862466 PREM PIYUSH TIWARY MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250873244 SONI KUMARI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250887633 PRACHI SHARMA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250888291 AMAN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250930200 SAGAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251013416 ROHIT KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251039529 PRIYA KUMARI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251177929 KRISHNA KISHOR TIWARI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252162477 ALOK KUMAR SHARMA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252241175 SATVIK MAHESHWARI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252754429 VINAY KUMAR PAL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2253043810 ARVIND KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251039426 RUPAL CHAUHAN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251624950 SUNNY SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252161280 ANURAG KUMAR MCSL217 07107
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2250858888 SUMIT KUMAR MCSL217 07107 DR MONIKA BAJAJ
MCA_NEW 2250598348 VIRENDRA YADAV MCSL217 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250862569 MOHD MANAVVAR MCSL217 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2250994020 ADITI KUMARI MCSL217 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2252368350 SAHIL RAJ MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2107592906 RAVI KANT MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250658339 ANSHIKA TYAGI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250968720 AKANKSHA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250863816 POONAM DEY MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251615199 RAHUL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252177029 HANSRAJ MOURYA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2253028631 SAGAR BHARDWAJ MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252598408 RAHUL GOSWAMI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2253184207 VARSHA VARUN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2100662560 YOGENDRA RAJPUT MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2200988360 MAYANK SAXENA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250022049 DEEPAK SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250378298 PREETI SHAKYA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250503466 RIYA GIRI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250618423 GAURAV KUMAR MCSL217 07107

MCA_NEW 2250631169 MANSI GUPTA MCSL217 07107 DR MONIKA BAJAJ
MCA_NEW 2250631549 VANSHIKA RAJ SHARMA MCSL217 07107 DATE-23/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250715790 ADITYA SINGH KUSHWAHA MCSL217 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2250859267 PRAMUKH AGARWAL MCSL217 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250864094 PALAK JAIN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251039107 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251438792 SAMARAT GUPTA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251624360 ANJALI BHARTIYA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252016940 PALLAVI RAWAT MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252410017 KESHAV RATHORE MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250568066 OMKESH KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250602767 SACHIN KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250626795 PANKAJ KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250268990 RAJAT PANWAN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250659058 SWATI MISHRA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250681724 ADITI SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250946612 KOMAL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2200020369 SANCHIT GARG MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2200123095 PRASOON DUBEY MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250013520 ASFI FATMA MCSL217 07107
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2250021968 TANNU TYAGI MCSL217 07107 DR MONIKA BAJAJ
MCA_NEW 2250086090 PANKAJ PANT MCSL217 07107 DATE-24/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250619029 SUSHANT VIRMANI MCSL217 07107 TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2250825740 SHEFALI SINGH MCSL217 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250859591 CHETAN GOYAL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250863884 ANCHAL SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250870203 AVNEESH KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250887720 SHAKTI SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250890278 ABHILASH PRATAP SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252366887 ABHISHEK GUPTA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252504780 ASHISH PAL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250659145 VISHAL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2253044904 AYUSHI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250709143 RAJAN JAISWAL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250890196 LALIT KUMAR PARJAPATI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251624550 KHUSHBOO RATHORE MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2200004389 DHIRENDRA RATHOR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250261399 SHARAD GUPTA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250598100 SYED MUFIZUL ISLAM MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252179510 AMIT KUMAR MCSL217 07107

MCA_NEW 2252253812 DEEKSHA SHARMA MCSL217 07107 DR MONIKA BAJAJ
MCA_NEW 2250125031 PRASHANT SHARMA MCSL217 07107 DATE-24/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250860376 MAMTA RAWAT MCSL217 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2250931654 SALIQUA DEVI MCSL217 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2251623342 HIMANSHU DWIVEDI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250264145 AARTI JINDAL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250488947 HARSHITA SHUKLA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250594086 PREETI SHARMA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250880515 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250924320 PRIYA PRAJAPATI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251012106 MILLIN TYAGI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251044211 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251156042 SAKSHI SAINI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251181030 SAKSHI NEGI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251274050 NIKHIL KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250229972 DINESH KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250873500 SHUBHAM RAJ MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251022784 DIVYANSHU TRIPATHI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250216996 SHUBHAM ADHIKARI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250985305 ABHISHEK BANSAL MCSL217 07107
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2252936022 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL217 07107 DR MONIKA BAJAJ
MCA_NEW 2250264211 SAURABH KUMAR GUPTA MCSL217 07107 DATE-24/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2251044274 GOPAL MCSL217 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2252364694 SURAJ KUMAR PANDEY MCSL217 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250872823 LOVISH KUMAR PRAJAPATI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250940445 JYOTI SRIVASTAV MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251037043 NIKHIL GARG MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252160860 MUSKAN BANO MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252163977 ASIF KHAN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252367292 AAKASH KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250203176 LAKSHYA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250718042 KM AAKANKSHA VERMA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251443973 SHASHANK JAIN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250081186 AVADESH UPADHYAY MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2108167012 KAMAL SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250048315 AYUSH CHAUHAN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250058524 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250117838 ANKUR PRATAP SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250244262 AYUSHI BHATT MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250264269 BHARTI RAJOTIA MCSL217 07107

MCA_NEW 2250356730 ANUBHAV BHATNAGAR MCSL217 07107 DR ASHUTOSH JAISWAL
MCA_NEW 2250636031 SONI PRAJAPATI MCSL217 07107 DATE-24/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250715640 ANURAG MITRA MCSL217 07107 TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2250718058 SHUBHAM MCSL217 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250826073 SHIVAM KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250859159 MOHD ALTAMASH UDDIN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250859550 RISHABH SINGH CHAUHAN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250859987 SAKSHUM KAPOOR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250884280 JATINCHAUHAN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250886025 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250985666 VISHAL BAGHEL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251788975 GAUTAM YADAV MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252016894 SUNNY KUMAR JHA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252720882 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2253316849 ANKIT KUMAR KASHYAP MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250056938 NISHITA MANGLIK MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250244160 SWEETY SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250413296 PRIYANKA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250430082 AKASH GOEL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250681597 SHIVANSHU MCSL217 07107
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2250681745 MAYANK TYAGI MCSL217 07107 DR ASHUTOSH JAISWAL
MCA_NEW 2250825945 MOHD MUSTKIM SAIFI MCSL217 07107 DATE-24/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250884784 NITIN RAGHAV MCSL217 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2252411667 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA MCSL217 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2200351428 CHANCHAL YADAV MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2200390430 SATYAM PANDEY MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2200656073 AVINASH VATS MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250086974 AMAN KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250217035 KM TANISHKA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250250429 YASHNANDAN KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250308984 ASHISH KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250484474 DIVYANSHU GANGWAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250541595 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250544510 RAVEENDRA KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250597193 RAJNEESH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250602643 HARISHYAM SHARMA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250682572 AJITESH KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250709605 SHIKHA SHUKLA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250862996 SHUBHAM JAISWAL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250871405 RAHUL KHANKA MCSL217 07107

MCA_NEW 2250884552 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV MCSL217 07107 DR ASHUTOSH JAISWAL
MCA_NEW 2250888054 PRIYA GUPTA MCSL217 07107 DATE-24/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2250888706 JYOTI MCSL217 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2250889615 SHIVANI MCSL217 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2250946910 ARPITRAJ GUPTA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250994122 ANSHIKA MALHOTRA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251701168 JYOTI KUMARI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252332001 TEJPAL SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252867636 ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252942750 MAYANK VARSHNEY MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2253221846 TUSHAR SHARMA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2253260708 TUSHAR NAUTIYAL MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250352668 CHETAN GUPTA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250565719 LALIT SHARMA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250596936 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250706606 DIVYANSHU RAI MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250890302 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252228614 SURYA PRAKASH VERMA MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250496562 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2101201901 GAGANDEEP VARSHNEY MCSL217 07107
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2253352511 JATIN MCSL217 07107 DR MONIKA BAJAJ
MCA_NEW 2250939275 MOHD ASIF MCSL217 07107 DATE-25/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2251037589 AMAN ALAM MCSL217 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2251492113 MOHD ASIF USMANI MCSL217 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2251492242 TOOBA KHAN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251493357 MAHEEBA TAHIR SYED MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251495806 ARJIT KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251721966 VASEEM KHAN MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250659696 HEMANT KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250662880 CHINTOO KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251035647 SIMRAN RAJPOOT MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2251721605 APOORAV KUMAR MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2250544043 ALOK BHARDWAJ MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU MCSL217 07107
MCA_NEW 2252358217 SONAM AGARWAL MCSL217 07107

MCA_NEW 2200004429 AKANKSHA SHEKHAR MCSL222 07107 DR MONIKA BAJAJ
MCA_NEW 2105766378 MOHIT SAXENA MCSL222 07107 DATE-25/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2108398351 SUMIT PANDEY MCSL222 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2200003166 VANDANA KUMARI MCSL222 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2200021961 RAMNIK CHAWLA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200350170 SURAJ MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200398430 S BALAKRISHNAN MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200399123 SUPRIYO GHOSH MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2201097771 POOJA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2105695227 PRANAV BHATIA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2107592906 RAVI KANT MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2201102081 SRASTRI ROHATGI MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2100662560 YOGENDRA RAJPUT MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2106198436 KRAPAL SINGH CHAHAR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2106638010 LOVE GOYAL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2107202865 MARIFA ARSHAD MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200005277 AYUSH CHAUHAN MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200124907 GUNJAN MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2107643958 PRACHI MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200123264 AJEET CHAUDHARY MCSL222 07107

https://meet.google.com/wqa-ikpr-wuj

https://meet.google.com/wqa-ikpr-wuj



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2201282126 MOHD AZEEM MCSL222 07107 DR ASHUTOSH JAISWAL
MCA_NEW 2200003850 HONEY CHAUDHARY MCSL222 07107 DATE-25/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2200091362 MOHAMMAD NAJMUL ISLAM MCSL222 07107 TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2200003042 DEV AGARWAL MCSL222 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2200004542 HEMANT KANWAL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200007135 SHUBHAM DHAUNDIYAL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200123095 PRASOON DUBEY MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200350334 VISHAL SINGH PUNDIR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200354875 SOURAV RANA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200383873 LOKESH PATWAL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200621626 ROHAN DUTTA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200863384 PRIYA KUMARI MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2201235314 RATNAKER KUMAR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2201531527 SAURABH KUMAR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2106022998 MD REHAN ANSARI MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200004389 DHIRENDRA RATHOR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200237605 SHEETAL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200398507 AKASH KUMAR AGGARWAL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200419045 KUMAR VINAMR GUPTA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200004455 PRINCE GUPTA MCSL222 07107

MCA_NEW 2105744759 SACHIN NAG MCSL222 07107 DR ASHUTOSH JAISWAL
MCA_NEW 2106738792 NUPUR DHINGRA MCSL222 07107 DATE-25/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2200356287 JATIN KUMAR WALIA MCSL222 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2200004603 NAYAN DAS MCSL222 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2200627012 LUCKY BISHT MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200216156 SHEKHAR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2106212792 KHYATI SINGH MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2106246832 SUMIT PAL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2106248136 KOMAL PANDEY MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2108167012 KAMAL SINGH MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200021175 NIKHIL SHARMA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200240830 PRABHAKAR KUMAR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200241333 MOHIT SINGH TADIYAL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200356456 KHUSHBOO SINGH MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200632174 BUSHRA JAFRI MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2106045838 MOHIT SHUKLA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2106072350 KOMAL RASTOGI MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200246700 AAYUSH DABRAL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200349863 LOVEY MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200389629 KM. JYOTI GUPTA MCSL222 07107

To join the video meeting, click this link: https://meet.google.com/ckn-swbs-eqb

To join the video meeting, click this link: https://meet.google.com/ckn-swbs-eqb



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2200847737 PRIYANSHI P SINGH MCSL222 07107 DR ASHUTOSH JAISWAL
MCA_NEW 2200863424 SIDDHARTH SINGH TOMAR MCSL222 07107 DATE-25/01/2023
MCA_NEW 2201252918 PRAJJWAL TYAGI MCSL222 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2201310280 PANKAJ TOMAR MCSL222 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2105566451 JAIKISHAN SINGH MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2106655975 ALOK MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200004624 HARDIK CHATURVEDI MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200077359 BOBBY PANCHAL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200165383 ANJALI PUNETHA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200351428 CHANCHAL YADAV MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200390430 SATYAM PANDEY MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200398596 AMAN RAWAT MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200398744 GOVINDA VERMA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200398810 VAGESH SHARMA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200399205 ANSHIKA DOBHAL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200399231 RAVEENA RANA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200595297 SAURABH RAWAT MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200633648 RAHUL KUMAR PANDIT MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200656073 AVINASH VATS MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200847193 MAYANK DHARIWAL MCSL222 07107

MCA_NEW 2200872160 MONIKA SINGH MCSL222 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2200987600 HEMANT KUMAR MCSL222 07107 DATE-01/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2201039034 VAIBHAV BHARADWAJ MCSL222 07107 TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2201180572 PIKU KUMARI MCSL222 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2105607144 DHRUV NAGAR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200003844 AMAN TIWARI MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200022232 HITESH KUMAR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200269562 ANKITA SINGH MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200644004 PRAVEEN KUMAR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2201102498 PRAGATI SAGAR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2101201901 GAGANDEEP VARSHNEY MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2106210188 ABHAY PACHAURI MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2108389128 ARUN BAGHEL MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2200463270 ROHIT KUMAR MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2101106170 SURBHI MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2201118690 TUSHAR MISHRA MCSL222 07107
MCA_NEW 2201274809 ARUN KUMAR SAINI MCSL222 07107

To join the video meeting, click this link: https://meet.google.com/ckn-swbs-eqb

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2200004429 AKANKSHA SHEKHAR MCSL223 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2105766378 MOHIT SAXENA MCSL223 07107 DATE-01/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2108398351 SUMIT PANDEY MCSL223 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2200003166 VANDANA KUMARI MCSL223 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2200021961 RAMNIK CHAWLA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200350170 SURAJ MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200398430 S BALAKRISHNAN MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200399123 SUPRIYO GHOSH MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2201097771 POOJA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2105695227 PRANAV BHATIA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2107592906 RAVI KANT MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2201102081 SRASTRI ROHATGI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2100662560 YOGENDRA RAJPUT MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2106198436 KRAPAL SINGH CHAHAR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2106638010 LOVE GOYAL MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200005277 AYUSH CHAUHAN MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200124907 GUNJAN MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2107643958 PRACHI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200123264 AJEET CHAUDHARY MCSL223 07107

MCA_NEW 2201282126 MOHD AZEEM MCSL223 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2200003850 HONEY CHAUDHARY MCSL223 07107 DATE-01/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2200091362 MOHAMMAD NAJMUL ISLAM MCSL223 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2200003042 DEV AGARWAL MCSL223 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2200004542 HEMANT KANWAL MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200007135 SHUBHAM DHAUNDIYAL MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200123095 PRASOON DUBEY MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200350334 VISHAL SINGH PUNDIR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200354875 SOURAV RANA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200383873 LOKESH PATWAL MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200621626 ROHAN DUTTA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200863384 PRIYA KUMARI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2201235314 RATNAKER KUMAR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2201531527 SAURABH KUMAR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2106022998 MD REHAN ANSARI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200004389 DHIRENDRA RATHOR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200237605 SHEETAL MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200398507 AKASH KUMAR AGGARWAL MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200419045 KUMAR VINAMR GUPTA MCSL223 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2200004455 PRINCE GUPTA MCSL223 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
MCA_NEW 2105744759 SACHIN NAG MCSL223 07107 DATE-01/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2106738792 NUPUR DHINGRA MCSL223 07107 TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2200356287 JATIN KUMAR WALIA MCSL223 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2200004603 NAYAN DAS MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200627012 LUCKY BISHT MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200216156 SHEKHAR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2106212792 KHYATI SINGH MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2106246832 SUMIT PAL MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2106248136 KOMAL PANDEY MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2108167012 KAMAL SINGH MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200021175 NIKHIL SHARMA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200240830 PRABHAKAR KUMAR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200241333 MOHIT SINGH TADIYAL MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200356456 KHUSHBOO SINGH MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200632174 BUSHRA JAFRI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2106045838 MOHIT SHUKLA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2106072350 KOMAL RASTOGI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200246700 AAYUSH DABRAL MCSL223 07107

MCA_NEW 2200349863 LOVEY MCSL223 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
MCA_NEW 2200389629 KM. JYOTI GUPTA MCSL223 07107 DATE-01/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2200847737 PRIYANSHI P SINGH MCSL223 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2200863424 SIDDHARTH SINGH TOMAR MCSL223 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2201252918 PRAJJWAL TYAGI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2201310280 PANKAJ TOMAR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2105566451 JAIKISHAN SINGH MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2106655975 ALOK MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200004624 HARDIK CHATURVEDI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200077359 BOBBY PANCHAL MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200165383 ANJALI PUNETHA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200351428 CHANCHAL YADAV MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200390430 SATYAM PANDEY MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200398596 AMAN RAWAT MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200398744 GOVINDA VERMA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200398810 VAGESH SHARMA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200399205 ANSHIKA DOBHAL MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200399231 RAVEENA RANA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200595297 SAURABH RAWAT MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200633648 RAHUL KUMAR PANDIT MCSL223 07107

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2200656073 AVINASH VATS MCSL223 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
MCA_NEW 2200847193 MAYANK DHARIWAL MCSL223 07107 DATE-01/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2200872160 MONIKA SINGH MCSL223 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2200987600 HEMANT KUMAR MCSL223 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2201039034 VAIBHAV BHARADWAJ MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2201180572 PIKU KUMARI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2105607144 DHRUV NAGAR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200003844 AMAN TIWARI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200022232 HITESH KUMAR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200269562 ANKITA SINGH MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200644004 PRAVEEN KUMAR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2201102498 PRAGATI SAGAR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2101201901 GAGANDEEP VARSHNEY MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2106210188 ABHAY PACHAURI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2108389128 ARUN BAGHEL MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2200463270 ROHIT KUMAR MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2101106170 SURBHI MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2201118690 TUSHAR MISHRA MCSL223 07107
MCA_NEW 2201274809 ARUN KUMAR SAINI MCSL223 07107

MCA_NEW 2105561676 ANKIT BHARDWAJ MCSL228 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
MCA_NEW 2105562250 AMAN BHARDWAJ MCSL228 07107 DATE-02/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2105744276 KOVID PHULORIA MCSL228 07107 TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2105762407 SURBHI TYAGI MCSL228 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2105766110 VIKASH SAXENA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2105766378 MOHIT SAXENA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2105766784 AMAN BHANDARI MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106024157 SURAJ PRATAP SINGH MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106095715 ABHAY KUMAR JHA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106139182 SHWETA VERMA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106751201 ANSHU PATEL MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2107520320 SHEKHAR SIDDHANT MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2108141574 MANDVEE PANDEY MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2108398351 SUMIT PANDEY MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2107999595 SHASHANK JAIN MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2100965654 DIVYA PANDEY MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2100661820 SHIVANGI SHARMA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2107176030 ANKITA VERMA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2107202865 MARIFA ARSHAD MCSL228 07107

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2107958723 DEV AGRAWAL MCSL228 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
MCA_NEW 2106722604 RASHMI JOSHI MCSL228 07107 DATE-02/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2100097304 MOHAMMAD ZAKARIA MCSL228 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2106024239 NITESH KUMAR SAGAR MCSL228 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2107744845 ARPIT SHARMA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106022998 MD REHAN ANSARI MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2105763384 VIVEK DUBEY MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2105960064 PRIYANKA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106118404 RAHUL SINGH BISHT MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2107817643 SAKSHI PANDEY MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2107817710 VIVEK JAT MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106738792 NUPUR DHINGRA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106817870 SHASHANK GARG MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2105762840 MAHAK NARANG MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2107338384 AMIT MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2107338506 JAY PRAKASH MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2107623740 ANKIT SHARMA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2101203118 MONICA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2105681748 MANJU KUMARI MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2105765793 MANSI RANA MCSL228 07107

MCA_NEW 2106246832 SUMIT PAL MCSL228 07107 DR OMKAR SINGH
MCA_NEW 2107060502 SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA MCSL228 07107 DATE-02/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2108117140 VIBHRANSHU DWIVEDI MCSL228 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2105570087 MANSI TYAGI MCSL228 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2106045838 MOHIT SHUKLA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106072350 KOMAL RASTOGI MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106483264 UJJWAL RASTOGI MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2107116258 HARIS SAIFI MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2107116263 MOHAMMAD MUSTAQEEM MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2105566451 JAIKISHAN SINGH MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2105765622 UJJWAL KANDARP MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2105766969 DHEERAJ PAL MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106026360 SAGAR JHA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106211950 JIVAN SHARMA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106247696 JITENDRA MAURYA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106249003 SHUBHAM MISHRA MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106291127 SAURABH KUMAR MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2106639085 AMAR KUMAR MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2108106470 PUNEET REKHI MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2105607144 DHRUV NAGAR MCSL228 07107
MCA_NEW 2101201901 GAGANDEEP VARSHNEY MCSL228 07107

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb

https://meet.google.com/qjq-bydm-fpb



Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

MCA_NEW 2106210188 ABHAY PACHAURI MCSL228 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2108340323 PINKY KUMARI MCSL228 07107 DATE-02/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2108225612 ANOOP KUMAR MCSL228 07107 TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM
MCA_NEW 2101105600 INDU PAL MCSL228 07107 GOOGLE MEET

MCA_NEW 2106382700 SAURAV KUMAR SARASWAT MCSL228 07107 https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr

MCA_NEW 2105561676 ANKIT BHARDWAJ MCSL229 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2105562250 AMAN BHARDWAJ MCSL229 07107 DATE-02/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2105744276 KOVID PHULORIA MCSL229 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2105762407 SURBHI TYAGI MCSL229 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2105766110 VIKASH SAXENA MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2105766378 MOHIT SAXENA MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2105766784 AMAN BHANDARI MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2106024157 SURAJ PRATAP SINGH MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2106095715 ABHAY KUMAR JHA MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2106139182 SHWETA VERMA MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2106751201 ANSHU PATEL MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2107520320 SHEKHAR SIDDHANT MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2108141574 MANDVEE PANDEY MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2108398351 SUMIT PANDEY MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2107999595 SHASHANK JAIN MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2100965654 DIVYA PANDEY MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2100661820 SHIVANGI SHARMA MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2107176030 ANKITA VERMA MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2107958723 DEV AGRAWAL MCSL229 07107

MCA_NEW 2106722604 RASHMI JOSHI MCSL229 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2100097304 MOHAMMAD ZAKARIA MCSL229 07107 DATE-02/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2106024239 NITESH KUMAR SAGAR MCSL229 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2107744845 ARPIT SHARMA MCSL229 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2106022998 MD REHAN ANSARI MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2105763384 VIVEK DUBEY MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2105960064 PRIYANKA MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2106118404 RAHUL SINGH BISHT MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2107817643 SAKSHI PANDEY MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2107817710 VIVEK JAT MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2106738792 NUPUR DHINGRA MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2106817870 SHASHANK GARG MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2105762840 MAHAK NARANG MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2107338384 AMIT MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2107338506 JAY PRAKASH MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2107623740 ANKIT SHARMA MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2101203118 MONICA MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2105681748 MANJU KUMARI MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2105765793 MANSI RANA MCSL229 07107

https://meet.google.com/hwy-yqfp-pyr
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Note- Students come on time  as per Sechdule Time for Online practical Viva. 
Not allowed after 30 Minute of as per Exam Started Sechdule time.

PGDCA 2005569420 NITESH KUMAR MCSL025 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
DATE-03/02/2023

TIME-08:00AM TO 10:30AM
GOOGLE MEET

MCA_NEW 2106246832 SUMIT PAL MCSL229 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2107060502 SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA MCSL229 07107 DATE-03/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2108117140 VIBHRANSHU DWIVEDI MCSL229 07107 TIME-11:30AM TO 02:00PM
MCA_NEW 2105570087 MANSI TYAGI MCSL229 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2106045838 MOHIT SHUKLA MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2106072350 KOMAL RASTOGI MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2106483264 UJJWAL RASTOGI MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2107116258 HARIS SAIFI MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2107116263 MOHAMMAD MUSTAQEEM MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2105566451 JAIKISHAN SINGH MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2105765622 UJJWAL KANDARP MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2105766969 DHEERAJ PAL MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2106026360 SAGAR JHA MCSL229 07107

MCA_NEW 2106211950 JIVAN SHARMA MCSL229 07107 DR ROUSHAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW 2106247696 JITENDRA MAURYA MCSL229 07107 DATE-03/02/2023
MCA_NEW 2106249003 SHUBHAM MISHRA MCSL229 07107 TIME-3:00PM TO 05:30PM
MCA_NEW 2106291127 SAURABH KUMAR MCSL229 07107 GOOGLE MEET
MCA_NEW 2106639085 AMAR KUMAR MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2108106470 PUNEET REKHI MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2105607144 DHRUV NAGAR MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2101201901 GAGANDEEP VARSHNEY MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2108340323 PINKY KUMARI MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2108225612 ANOOP KUMAR MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2101105600 INDU PAL MCSL229 07107
MCA_NEW 2106382700 SAURAV KUMAR SARASWAT MCSL229 07107
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